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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)
Construction Material
Material Type

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

8421661457750
18.8

18.8

13.9

18.8

Stainless Steel
Metals

6

7.75
16.062509

23

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: 46584

Product Family: Serving Trays and Bowls

1-quart round angled double-
wall stainless steel serving
bowl with beehive pattern

Designed to create a sophisticated, engaging display, the
round double-wall serving bowl by Vollrath features a
unique beehive pattern that catches the eye and an
angled opening that provides excellent product visibility
and access. The durable, double-wall construction
maintains proper serving temperatures and prevents
unsightly condensation, making this bowl just as
functional as it is beautiful. With a shiny mirror-finish
exterior, it fits seamlessly into your display and adds a
touch of elegance.

Features & Benefits

« Heavy-duty stainless steel is long-lasting and will not
affect the taste or color of food

« Mirror-finish exterior creates an elegant look

» Satin-finish interior hides scratches and other signs of
wear

» Double-wall design maintains serving temperatures
and prevents condensation for a clean appearance

» Requires no preheating or chilling

« Angled design offers a sophisticated appearance and
provides excellent product visibility and access

+ Beehive design catches the eye
» NSF-certified
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