



#### MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661457750
(W) Width (CM)	18.8
(D) Depth (CM)	18.8
(H) Height (CM)	13.9
(DI) Diameter (CM)	18.8
Construction Material	Stainless Steel
Material Type	Metals
Case Lot	6
Case Width	7.75
Case Height	16.062509
Case Length	23

Article: **46584**

Product Family: **Serving Trays and Bowls**

## 1-quart round angled double-wall stainless steel serving bowl with beehive pattern

Designed to create a sophisticated, engaging display, the round double-wall serving bowl by Vollrath features a unique beehive pattern that catches the eye and an angled opening that provides excellent product visibility and access. The durable, double-wall construction maintains proper serving temperatures and prevents unsightly condensation, making this bowl just as functional as it is beautiful. With a shiny mirror-finish exterior, it fits seamlessly into your display and adds a touch of elegance.

### Features & Benefits

- Heavy-duty stainless steel is long-lasting and will not affect the taste or color of food
- Mirror-finish exterior creates an elegant look
- Satin-finish interior hides scratches and other signs of wear
- Double-wall design maintains serving temperatures and prevents condensation for a clean appearance
- Requires no preheating or chilling
- Angled design offers a sophisticated appearance and provides excellent product visibility and access
- Beehive design catches the eye
- NSF-certified